
DEPARTMENTS
DISTRICT STAFF
Laura Casto
Chief Business Officer
lcastro@bsusd.net

Alice Marshall
Fiscal Services Assistant
amarshall@bsusd.net

ADDRESS:
2281 Diegueno Rd Ricardo Fuentes
Borrego Springs, CA 92004 Network Administrator/Tech Support Analyst
Mail to: 1315 Palm Canyon Dr., Borrego Springs, CA 92004 rfuentes@bsusd.net

Telephone Number: (760) 767-5357 Sharon Kirkman
Fax: (760) 767-0494 Transportation Department Manager

skirkman@bsusd.net

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center
6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

4/2/2019

BOARD OF EDUCATION:

GENERAL INFORMATION
BORREGO SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

http://www.bsusd.net/home

SUPERINTENDENT:

Mark Stevens
mstevens@bsusd.net

President - Arie Korporaal
akorporaal@bsusd.net

Vice President - Steve Riehle
sriehle@bsusd.net

Clerk - Judy Coyle
jcoyle@bsusd.net

Member - Valeen Szabo
vszabo@bsusd.net

Member - Curt Yaws
cyaws@bsusd.net
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